Form &
UNITED STATES OMBE APPROVAL
SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION OB Maunber 3235-0101
Washington, DuC. 20549 Expires: June 30, 2020

Estimated. average burden
hipurs pet responss ..., 100
FORM 144 =

 NOTICE OF PROPOSED SALE OF SECURITIES _ e
PURSUANT TO RULE 144 UNDER THE SECURITIES ACT OF 1233 SRS S

ATTENTION: Transmit for filing 3 copies af this form concurréntly with-éither placing an order-with a broker to execule sale EI..IEI.F' LI
ab executing a sale directly wilh a market makev, ) !

L fub HAME OF [SSUER (Fraze Ippe or priet) ) RS IDENT. WO, o) B.E.CLFILE HOL WIORK LOCATION
Iradimed Corporation T3-140B526 001-36534 .-

I ) ARDIESS OF [SAFER ETREET Iy STATE I Can| fi] TELEFHGE HO.
AENA COOE FAIMBER
1025 Willa Springs Drive Winter Park FL 32708 :
pring 407 §77-8022
T ) BAME OF FERSOH FOL WEHOSE ACCOUNT THE SECURITIES RELATIORSHEF TO {q?ADDR.EsBaTB'.'EET CITY BTATE FIF CORE
ARETO DE SOLT FRTEE, cio Iradimed Corporation
BErent Johnson Employee 1025 Willa Springs Drive Winter Park FL 32708
INSTRIFCTION: The persan filing this notice should contact the issuer to obtain the LR.E ldentification Number and the S.E.C. File Number.
h fal ™ SEC USE OMLY |4y il X o gl
Titla af thc v Humber of Shares Apmregie Humber of Sharey Approstimale Rume of Edth
Class of Hame mad &ddreid'of Eath Braler Thesugh Wham the Ty oker, Dignler o Cxlher Unilz Mfariel ar (riler Tnles Trade of Sabe Seruricles
Sopartiles Spcurdiicy are b e Ofered of Each Market Moloer Ul Hamber T Bor Bokd Wb Oststamdlng (B inste. 3000 Exchange
To Be Sald wha Iz Arquirdng the Secarilles e e, W) (B ke, 3] (Bae sk, 3l (MO DAY YR} {Bea Instr. 3(z))
Common " : 3,389 025.38 12,050,000 BI2372020 NASDA
Raymond James & Associates, Inc. ! $60, 2,050, Q
880 Carillon Parkway
St. Petersburg, FL 33716
INSTRUCTIONS: 3, (nf Tide ofihe o of decariticato be aslid.
AL ga) Mame el suer (b} Mameaad address of each brokoer thrangh whom the secaribies soeioténded Lo be sald
b Josuerts LE.S, [denSfication Mesker (£} Homber of sharep ar olher 4nila 1o B sold [0 deht sesiritied, give the egarepele face pmount)
(<) Isswer's 5.E.C. file numbsr, i7 szy {d) Appregals sterkel value &F B gecuritics to be' sold ag of & apecified date aithia’ 10 days priss bodhe filing ofthis mmbce
(4] Imewarts addres, ndeding zip code (e} Mumber of sheres ar alher esits of the dlass ouisandisg or i debt securities 15 faze amount thereed autdanding, s ghown
(&) Teweed s telepione minber, including sres cods byt moest resonk repord or sbakom ent peblizshed by 1 izsae
. () Approcimate dife an wiich fhe secesilics are Eo be epld
3. (1) Wame of person for whede accaunt e secuclties dre 1o b eald By eme of ench seeur e exchimge, i oy, on whbch e seeurtlen arg |ntended bo be sold

() Such peeson’s relotboaship fo Ehe dasuer (e . officer, diseclor, 10%
staekholder; or member of imrsediate forily of azy of the foregaing)
(€] Buch perman's address, iudoding sp cede

Potentinl persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained In this form are not
required to respond unless the Torm displays a corrently valid OMDE. conirel oumber. BEC 1147 (08-07)
144 01147 DCT



Furnish the followis,

TABELE T — SEC
E information with re

URITIES TO BE SOLD

dpact o the aequirition o

STk OPTION GrRAdT

INSTRIUFCTIONS:

o the securities o pe zold
and with respect 1o ihe Pavment of all or any part af the Purchase price or pthey consideration iherafor:
le . [F = n
ﬁlc'lf:u D"::u-fm" Hulh:ﬂr.ﬁnwhiﬁn'l'rmlmnq Nmmaaszzmﬂ-‘::%nm;ﬂm:ﬁ Amountel Dalm ol
CoMHOM  i2/51)13

Mattirn of Paymeng
CAsSH

fetuiiesAequied | Paymem |

3,39 |JTune
200

=

Tf the securities were pirchy

sed and Fful] PEymant thersfor was set mads incash at

tho time of purchase, explain in the able ar jn a
consideration given, Ifgho oensideration consisied
or if payment wag made in i

metallments deseribe ¢
the nole or ather obligation was discharged in fil

nole thereto the netere of the
alany nole or pthes abligation,
e arcanpement and Btate when
1 ar the last insiallmens paid,

TABLE II — SECTUR

ITIES SOLD DUR
Fier sold auring the pes

ING THE PAST 3 MONTHS
t T months by the Person for whose account the securliies are 1o ha sold,

Hame ond Addresy of Saller

r <imauniof
Title ol Semeitins Said

Dtz ol Sale

SE As 2(a)-(b)

L.
REMARKS;

Eeearilies Bold

SE
BT

W

INSTRUCTIONS:
See the definition o

PErIC™ in paragraph (8) of Rule 44,
to the persen for wha

82 ncoount the securities are

ATTENTION: iy Hernon far whase orcannr e seeuriiter s which i ouries ralater are 1p fe sl

hareky regpraronr By dlpuing wbiy naner fhar b does i koo oy waieeial avvare dnfremation regond fo
to be sold but also as b &l other persoms ncluded g, et ond prospeciive uperatiang af e frsnss o P SRCUFNET e B lif webhl s mar hran pehiicly
in that definition, Tn additian, information shall be Biven 3 1o sales by all persons whaae SRICS ATE  fircfpgag U avcl pertan fhac adaptad @ W trealing plos =l fading dwereweiteny railyly Nada
required by parmgraph (2] of Rule 144 tg be ngpregated with sales for fhe acoounl of the perean MIHNE  FOBSY wader she frelomga A, By sigming e S Al IaGesting she stare ghar g Flan war adopied or e
this notice, 23 Tnriruciton pives, sher pesror mokes TeEh repreveation ar g The plan sdlsmiion o oo e
JUNE , 2020
e e
DATE OF ROTICE

OATE OF PLAN ALOPTION DR
. FRELYING DM UL

ATTENTION:

GFYIHG OF th!ITH.'I.h:TbD.H'.
£ 10851 o rhe

The notice shall be 1

(BIGNATURE)

B ACCOMNT thg recuritian
marwally signed shall ba

Emed BY the pergog Sor whes

are fa be sold. Ar jeay one copy
wodice shall be franusily Hgmed Any copier nor

_-_'_.__‘—-—--—._ -
Intentional misstatements or omissi

o iyped or pringad Efgamiures.

al Violations (See 18 U S.C.1001)

SEC 1147 (0215



PAGE OMNE

TABLE Il - SECURITIES SOLD DUFRING THE PAST 2 MONTHS
BRENT D. MOHMNSON

O IRADIMED CORPORATION

1025 WILLA SPRINGS DRIVE

WINTER FARK FL 327038

TITLE OF
COBMBACMN
COBMBI0M
CORBIOMN
COMBICH
COMMOM
CIOAN O
CORARON
SO
COMARAICN
ORI
SO
Ll RUE el ]
COMMON
COMMOMN
COMMON
COMNON
COMNDN
CORINIDIN
CORMNORN
COMMICIN
COMIRIOMN
COMPMIOM
COMBAOMN
ORI
CORARITN
CORARCM
DA N AN
OO MION
COMMON
OO
COMMON
COMINOIMN
COMMIOM
COMMMOMN
COMMOMN
COPARICM
COMIRAOM

CATE OF
30542020
362020
3242020
3/25/2020
3262020
31,2020
441,020
A4S B020
afBf 2020
44772020
4/8re020
44592020
471342020

4/ 1472030

471572020

4/ 16/2020

41T 2020

A4 30y 2020

4213020

A T2 IOED

A 23 2020
4 242020
4 27 2020
A28 2020
afzef2020
4f30/2020
541/ 2020
5/26/2020
5/ 282030
£S5, 2020
G/8 2020
BE 2020
&/10/2020
BMLE/ 2020
Bf17/2020
BFLEH020
6 22,/2020

EXHIBIT A

AMOUNT
OF
6,000
6,000
a9z
1.002

4,000
4,000
1,711
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
2,000
3,855
2,630
1,030
4,000
3,400
3,650
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
7,292
4,000
1,300
2,370
5,000
1,413
1978
3.514
577
5,000
3,444
8,817

Z3-lun-20

GROSS
$139,339..B0
51378723 30

40,843 59
520,244,241
'42,003.00
SE0,008.40
SEOESS.E0
£24,421.99
£20,372.00
S80.134.40
4B0,058.00
80,406 0
580, 149.60
S¥T,AZL.0
L7717
£20,600.00
580.,525.60
£E50,033.54
£75,230.22
SH0,366.00
£80,222.40
S80,198.00
SEQ,E1Z.40
SED,338.40
SE2,351.50
5157,074.65
SETA23.20
420, 408 39
55345701
5120,681.50
£34,411.78
547,641.71
£84,421.74
513,783,232
£118,541.50
SB2,100.48
5230,573.89





